Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

275
224
435
354
390
137
137
227
435
431
483
401
215
152
152
215
221
460
460
439
150
387
436
221
150
150
203

Name

1033161292 BAXTER,PRISCILLA RAE
1032371974 CARMONA,VERA CARLIN
1158117718 COLLINS,JAMES A
1033333328 DETMAR,DAVID A
1179258332 FOUTZ,CLAUDIAE
2201145125 GAKE,KAREN JEAN
2201296481 GAKE,MICHAEL CHARLES
1071581019 GHINAUDO,PENNY ALICIA
1032405063 HARVEY,GENEVIEVE CECILIA
1032347847 HILL,RUBY AMERSON
1167711832 KOVAL,MARTA BOHDANA
1197651311 KRAMER,NORMAN EUGENE
1032348316 LACY,JOYCE STATON
1032604319 MACHNIAK,JEANNE G
1032604326 MACHNIAK,PAUL F
1106149325 MORRISON,PATRICIA LYNN
1113164505 MUIRHEAD,SUSAN PUTNAM
1032659387 OKEEFE,CONSTANCE JOE'LL
1032660910 OKEEFE,WILLIAM SHAWN
1204623628 ONEAL,ESTELLE MURPHY
1032448505 PRICE,WALTER DALE
1034190237 RETZLAFF,BETTYJO
1032333252 ROEDER,PAULETTE BARBARA
2203443634 STRAMBLAD,KYLE E
1032504070 TEDDER,BETTY SUE
1032504089 TEDDER,BOBBY KINT
1028079428 WILEY,LEONARD HAMILTON

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



