Selected - Election 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
275	1033161292	BAXTER, PRISCILLA RAE	RECEIVED
224	1032371974	CARMONA, VERA CARLIN	RECEIVED
435	1158117718	COLLINS, JAMES A	RECEIVED
354	1033333328	DETMAR, DAVID A	RECEIVED
390	1179258332	FOUTZ,CLAUDIA E	RECEIVED
137	2201145125	GAKE,KAREN JEAN	RECEIVED
137	2201296481	GAKE, MICHAEL CHARLES	RECEIVED
227	1071581019	GHINAUDO, PENNY ALICIA	RECEIVED
435	1032405063	HARVEY, GENEVIEVE CECILIA	RECEIVED
431	1032347847	HILL, RUBY AMERSON	RECEIVED
483	1167711832	KOVAL,MARTA BOHDANA	RECEIVED
401	1197651311	KRAMER,NORMAN EUGENE	RECEIVED
215	1032348316	LACY, JOYCE STATON	RECEIVED
152	1032604319	MACHNIAK, JEANNE G	RECEIVED
152	1032604326	MACHNIAK,PAUL F	RECEIVED
215	1106149325	MORRISON, PATRICIA LYNN	RECEIVED
221	1113164505	MUIRHEAD,SUSAN PUTNAM	RECEIVED
460	1032659387	OKEEFE,CONSTANCE JOE`LL	RECEIVED
460	1032660910	OKEEFE, WILLIAM SHAWN	RECEIVED
439	1204623628	ONEAL, ESTELLE MURPHY	RECEIVED
150	1032448505	PRICE, WALTER DALE	RECEIVED
387	1034190237	RETZLAFF,BETTYJO	RECEIVED
436	1032333252	ROEDER, PAULETTE BARBARA	RECEIVED
221	2203443634	STRAMBLAD,KYLE E	RECEIVED
150	1032504070	TEDDER,BETTY SUE	RECEIVED
150	1032504089	TEDDER,BOBBY KINT	RECEIVED
203	1028079428	WILEY, LEONARD HAMILTON	RECEIVED